Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

223 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross
Nac 230cc Standard Papanduva 1,240 Km ..;.;.
Prova 19/3/2017 11:20. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:31:22

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:09.017 11:37:25.131 1 1:10.863 +1.430 11:44:37.928
(13) ALEXSANDRO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 6 1:09.194 +0.177 11:38:34.325 12 1:10.402 +0.969 11:45:48.330
1 1:08.885 +2.603 11:32:39.365 7 1:10.235 +1.218 11:39:44.560 13 1:10.856 +1.423 11:46:59.186
2 1:07.851 +1.569 11:33:47.216 8 1:10.417 +1.400 11:40:54.977
3 1:07.426 +1.144 11:34:54.642 9 1:09.333 +0.316 11:42:04.310 (288) MARCELO STOPA
4 1:07.440 +1.158 11:36:02.082 10 1:09.297 +0.280 11:43:13.607 1 1:15.681 +5.510 11:32:47.093
5 1:06.576 +0.294 11:37:08.658 11 1:09.143 +0.126 11:44:22.750 2 1:11.815 +1.644 11:33:58.908
6 1:07.502 +1.220 11:38:16.160 12 1:09.252 +0.235 11:45:32.002 3 1:11.502 +1.331 11:35:10.410
7 1:06.964 +0.682 11:39:23.124 13 1:09.536 +0.519 11:46:41.538 4 1:10.798 +0.627 11:36:21.208
8 1:07.180 +0.898 11:40:30.304 5 1:10.985 +0.814 11:37:32.193
9 1:06.814 +0.532 11:41:37.118 (99) FABIANO BERTOTTI 6 1:10.993 +0.822 11:38:43.186
10 1:06.282 11:42:43.400 1 1:14.169 +5.114 11:32:45.230 7 1:11.669 +1.498 11:39:54.855
1 1:06.864 +0.582 11:43:50.264 2 1:09.562 +0.507 11:33:54.792 8 1:10.555 +0.384 11:41:05.410
12 1:07.671 +1.389 11:44:57.935 3 1:10.142 +1.087 11:35:04.934 9 1:10.171 11:42:15.581
13 1:07.928 +1.646 11:46:05.863 4 1:10.024 +0.969 11:36:14.958 10 1:11.312 +1.141 11:43:26.893
5 1:09.524 +0.469 11:37:24.482 11 1:10.657 +0.486 11:44:37.550
(761) MAICON JUNIOR KRAEMER 6 1:09.892 +0.837 11:38:34.374 12 1:10.560 +0.389 11:45:48.110
1 1:08.715 +1.680 11:32:39.035 7 1:10.075 +1.020 11:39:44.449 13 1:11.111 +0.940 11:46:59.221
2 1:07.427 +0.392 11:33:46.462 8 1:09.055 11:40:53.504
3 1:07.447 +0.412 11:34:53.909 9 1:09.303 +0.248 11:42:02.807 (7) JOAO ANTONIO WILVERT
4 1:07.035 11:36:00.944 10 1:10.093 +1.038 11:43:12.900 1 1:17.033 +2.121 11:32:48.225
5 1:07.567 +0.532 11:37:08.511 11 1:09.959 +0.904 11:44:22.859 2 1:14.912 11:34:03.137
6 1:07.397 +0.362 11:38:15.908 12 1:10.776 +1.721 11:45:33.635 3 1:15.063 +0.151 11:35:18.200
7 1:07.211 +0.176 11:39:23.119 13 1:09.301 +0.246 11:46:42.936 4 1:15.514 +0.602 11:36:33.714
8 1:08.329 +1.294 11:40:31.448 5 1:16.163 +1.251 11:37:49.877
9 1:07.210 +0.175 11:41:38.658 (14) LEONARDO MELCHERT 6 1:17.142 +2.230 11:39:07.019
10 1:07.086 +0.051 11:42:45.744 1 1:11.595 +1.759 11:32:42.509 7 1:16.758 +1.846 11:40:23.777
11 1:07.882 +0.847 11:43:53.626 2 1:09.868 +0.032 11:33:52.377 8 1:20.450 +5.538 11:41:44.227
12 1:08.163 +1.128 11:45:01.789 3 1:10.165 +0.329 11:35:02.542 9 1:20.538 +5.626 11:43:04.765
13 1:08.040 +1.005 11:46:09.829 4 1:09.836 11:36:12.378 10 1:17.699 +2.787 11:44:22.464
5 1:10.355 +0.519 11:37:22.733 11 1:19.339 +4.427 11:45:41.803
(42) GABRIEL ARNOLDO MENESTRINA 6 110211 +0.375 11:38:32.944 12 1:21.957 +7.045 11:47:03.760
1 1:09.916 +3.223 11:32:40.529 7 1:10.675 +0.839 11:39:43.619
2 1:09.147 +2.454 11:33:49.676 8 1:10.220 +0.384 11:40:53.839 (6) VANDERLEI LEMES
3 1:08.938 +2.245 11:34:58.614 9 1:10.428 +0.592 11:42:04.267 1 1:11.386 +3.401 11:32:42.606
4 1:08.021 +1.328 11:36:06.635 10 1:11.737 +1.901 11:43:16.004 2 1:07.985 11:33:50.591
5 1:07.272 +0.579 11:37:13.907 11 1:11.774 +1.938 11:44:27.778 3 1:08.374 +0.389 11:34:58.965
6 1:06.693 11:38:20.600 12 1:12.651 +2.815 11:45:40.429 4 1:08.292 +0.307 11:36:07.257
7 1:07.797 +1.104 11:39:28.397 13 1:13.834 +3.998 11:46:54.263 5 1:08.900 +0.915 11:37:16.157
8 1:07.225 +0.532 11:40:35.622 6 1:08.964 +0.979 11:38:25.121
9 1:06.861 +0.168 11:41:42.483 (221) CLEBER KEIL 7 1:08.654 +0.669 11:39:33.775
10 1:07.420 +0.727 11:42:49.903 1 1:16.425 +6.887 11:32:47.752 8 1:09.360 +1.375 11:40:43.135
11 1:07.564 +0.871 11:43:57.467 2 1:11.828 +2.290 11:33:59.580 9 1:09.039 +1.054 11:41:52.174
12 1:07.539 +0.846 11:45:05.006 3 1:11.716 +2.178 11:35:11.296 10 1:08.383 +0.398 11:43:00.557
13 1:07.506 +0.813 11:46:12.512 4 1:11.385 +1.847 11:36:22.681 11 1:08.847 +0.862 11:44:09.404
5 1:10.366 +0.828 11:37:33.047 12 1:09.182 +1.197 11:45:18.586
(46) JHONATAN MARTYMIAM ORACZ 6 1:10.995 +1.457 11:38:44.042 13 1:09.955 +1.970 11:46:28.541
1 1:09.463 +1.055 11:32:40.300 7 1:10.022 +0.484 11:39:54.064
2 1:09.266 +0.858 11:33:49.566 8 1:10.330 +0.792 11:41:04.394
3 1:08.938 +0.530 11:34:58.504 9 1:09.538 11:42:13.932
4 1:08.539 +0.131 11:36:07.043 10 1:10.846 +1.308 11:43:24.778
5 1:08.669 +0.261 11:37:15.712 1 1:10.549 +1.011 11:44:35.327
6 1:10.272 +1.864 11:38:25.984 12 1:10.479 +0.941 11:45:45.806
7 1:09.426 +1.018 11:39:35.410 13 1:10.757 +1.219 11:46:56.563
8 1:08.603 +0.195 11:40:44.013
9 1:08.810 +0.402 11:41:52.823 (909) PEDRO RAFAEL SCHULKA
10 1:08.974 +0.566 11:43:01.797 1 1:13.083 +3.650 11:32:44.043
11 1:08.408 11:44:10.205 2 1:10.108 +0.675 11:33:54.151
12 1:10.498 +2.090 11:45:20.703 3 1:09.433 11:35:03.584
13 1:08.622 +0.214 11:46:29.325 4 1:09.465 +0.032 11:36:13.049
5 1:10.054 +0.621 11:37:23.103
(85) CARLOS EDUARDO GMACH 6 1:22.745 +13.312 11:38:45.848
1 1:13.862 +4.845 11:32:45.438 7 1:10.297 +0.864 11:39:56.145
2 1:10.030 +1.013 11:33:55.468 8 1:10.423 +0.990 11:41:06.568
3 1:10.449 +1.432 11:35:05.917 9 1:10.122 +0.689 11:42:16.690
4 1:10.197 +1.180 11:36:16.114 10 1:10.375 +0.942 11:43:27.065
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